Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors
Product Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                            CAT ASUD 2026 V3
ASUD Series
⚫ Feature: Long life、Miniaturization (D size)
⚫ Endurance 2000hrs at 125°C
⚫ Rate voltage: 16-25 Vdc.
Specifications
Item Conditions Characteristics

Case size (mm) Specifications
L W H
Cap
(μF)@120Hz
tanδ Max.
@120Hz
ESR Max.*2
(mΩ) @100kHz
Leakage Current
Max. (μA)
Ripple Current*1
(mA r.m.s)
@100kHz
Part No.
16
7.3 4.3 1.9 68 0.1 40 326.4 3000 ASUD160S680E40
7.3 4.3 1.9 100 0.1 40 480 3000 ASUD160S101E40
7.3 4.3 1.9 150 0.1 40 720 3000 *ASUD160S151E40
20
7.3 4.3 1.9 100 0.1 40 600 3000 ASUD200S101E40
7.3 4.3 1.9 100 0.1 55 600 3000 ASUD200S101E55
25
7.3 4.3 1.9 33 0.1 40 247.5 3000 *ASUD250S330E40
7.3 4.3 1.9 47 0.1 40 352.5 3000 *ASUD250S470E40
7.3 4.3 1.9 68 0.1 70 510 3000 *ASUD250S680E70
7.3 4.3 1.9 100 0.1 60 750 3000 *ASUD250S101E60
7.3 4.3 2.8 150 0.1 50 750 3000 *ASUD250H151E50
*Engineering
*1:Ripple Current:(100kHz / +45°C)
*2:ESR Max (100kHz / +20°C)
Temperature Compensation Multipliers for Ripple Current